From: Warwick Wicksman < | | [ l J
B Ry e

CC: "Darren Indyke = =, Rich Kahn

= Gar}f Kemey (

Subject: RE: LSJ] Meeting
Date: Mon, 28 Jun 2010 23:37:33 +0000

Hi [

I just spoke with Doug. He is working on the clarification we need, but we both agreed it would be better
to schedule the site visit for Thursday 7/15, if that works for Mr. Epstein. That gives us a chance to
prepare some options to review with him when we are on-site. Also, Doug will be at the Island later this
week, and we will have time to make adjustments to the options when he gets back next week.

Please let me know if a meeting with Mr. Epstein would work on 7/15. I would leave LA 7/13, and arrive at
St. Thomas 7/14. [ would leave on 7/15. (I can also adjust this a day one way or the other..)

Thanks!
Warwick

Warwick Wicksman, AlA
F‘rinciial

Gensler

2500 Broadway

Suite 300

Santa Monica, California 90404
USA

From: Warwick Wicksman
Sent: Monday, June 28, 2010 3:55 PM
To: -, 'Doug Schoettle'

Cc: Darren Indyke <|IN>; Rich Kahn'; Gary Kerney ([N

Subject: RE: LS] Meeting

Hi Doug,

I am trying to coordinate a date for the meeting with Mr. Epstein at the Island, but I did not get a response
from anyone to the attached email I sent before I went on vacation! We need to update our conceptual
plans and 3d model views before that site visit occurs. [ had hoped to get the additional clarification and
sketch from you last week, to be ready to meet with Mr. Epstein next week. I also need a response to our
proposal that we start the re-design effort on a T+M basis until the new direction is set.

» Please review the attached email, and send me your comments and a clarification sketch for the
location of the new guest cabana.

» Please confirm we are approved to proceed with the re-design effort, on a T+M basis, as noted in
the attached email.

If I get this information this week, I can plan for a trip to the Island to meet with Mr. Epstein on 7/14 or
7/15.

-, it does not look like I will be able to prepare what we need in time to meet with Mr. Epstein next

week,
Thanks!

EFTA00553203



Warwick

Warwick Wicksman, AIA
Frinciial

Gensler

2500 Broadway

Suite 300

Santa Monica, California 90404
UsA

————— Original Message-----

From: I, [mailto: I
Sent: Monday, June 28, 2010 12:13 PM

To: Warwick Wicksman

Subject: Re: LS] Meeting

I understand. Currently, Jeffrey is planning on being in 5t.Thomas only for the day on 7/8. Please let me
know if you are able to coordinate those dates. If not, then JE may not go to St.Thomas at all on 7/8 if you
are not able to be there,

I'm sure he will arrange his schedule to whatever works for you to be there, but I know he is quite anxious
to have you come down. Please let me know either way as soon as you know. I would book you into a hotel
in St.Thomas for your stay.

Best

On Jun 28, 2010, at 2:53 PM, Warwick Wicksman wrote:

> Hi [l

-

= 1 just left you a message. [ told Doug I would aim for a meeting on 7/8, but that may be short notice for
flights. I am locking at travel info today. For me to be there for a full day meeting, I need to leave LA
late-evening two days earlier. (For example, to have an all-day session on 7/8, I would need to leave late-
night on 7/6. That gets me to 5t Thomas mid-afterncon on 7/7, after a transfer somewhere on the east
coast.)

-

= When is Mr. Epstein there? Is it just the Bth, or is there an option to meet the following week? And
where would I need to stay?

-

> Thanks,

= Warwick

-

-

= Warwick Wicksman, ALA
= Principal

g

-

= Gensler

= 2500 Broadway

= Suite 300

= Santa Monica, California 20404
= LUSA

-

-

e Original Message-----

W

From: . [mailto : NG
= Sent: Monday, June 28, 2010 10:33 AM
= To: Warwick Wicksman

EFTA00553204



= Subject: Jeffrey Epstein

=

= Hi Warwick,

> 1 just wanted to touch base with you about your travel to 5t.Thomas next week.

= Would inu mind giving me a call when you have a moment to discuss? Many thanks, -

=
=

EFTA00553205



